MONT-GABRIEL

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES/DIR CHANGE
START TIME
WEATHER: CLOUDY

07-f-a.txt
ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

UNIVERSITAIRE MONT-GABRIEL FIS 19 FEVRIER 2011

SLALOM

LADTI

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TED SAVAGE (CAN)
MICHEL PAQUET (CAN)
JACQUES COUSINEAU (CAN)

1st RUN

MAXIME SEGUIN (caN)
Louis Hebert

Gabrielle Huot

CLAUDIA MAROIS (caN)

gabriel lafontaine
hugo savard

S 48/(47)
9.00

SNOW: HARD

FEBRUARY 19, 2011
EASTERN DIVISION

ES

TECHNICAL DATA

PL BIB
Nr

9 107339
12 107017
17 107110

2 107180
106788
107174
106980
107543
106954
107277
1 107073
107321

=
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19-02-11 / MONT-

COMPETITOR-------===---~-~

SURNAME+NAME

MEDEIROS, Catherine
BERGERON, Maelle
LEMELIN, Amelie

L HEUREUX, Amelie

BELANGER-TIMOTHY, Marie-Mic

GILBERT, Camille
RAYMOND, Carelle

RONDEAU-LEGAULT, 3Judith
LONGTIN, Maude
DI BATTISTA, Eliane

POLIQUIN, Sibyl .
TERRIAULT, Stephanie

GABRIEL

LIST:

COURSE TAMARACK
START 352 M
FINISH 203 M
VERTICAL DROP 149 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 9070/12/08
2nd RUN
DAVID COTE (CcAN)
-A- GABRIELLE HUOT (CAN)
-B- GABRIEL LAFONTAINE(CAN)
-C- Hugo Savard
-D- ALEXANDRE BOUCHARD (CAN)
_E_
46/(45)
13.30
TEMP. S: -7 CF: O0C
F=610
NAT TIME TIME  TOTAL RACE
1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
MTL 44.99 41.14 1'26.13 0.00
LAV 45.47 41.90 1'27.37 8.78
CON 46.08 43.06 1'29.14 21.32
LAV 46.28 43.37 1'29.65 24.93
MTL 46.07 44.63 1'30.70 32.37
CON 47.52 43.88 1'31.40 37.32
CON 46.79 45.48 1'32.27 43.49
LAV 49.13 45.83 1'34.96 62.54
MTL 44.94 50.49 1'35.43 65.87
MTL 49.15 46.76 1'35.91 69.27
MTL 48.10 51.32 1'39.42 94.12
MTL 53.20 49.61 1'42.81 118.13
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MONT-GABRIEL

PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR-—-=-=—======—=—=————— NAT
Nr SURNAME+NAME
DID NOT START 1st RUN .
6 107032 ETHIER, Stephanie MTL
3 106965 MORIN-PERRIN, Marilou MTL

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

13 107275 DANSEREAU, Joelle MTL
7 106191 TESSIER, Marie-France MTL
5 107051 LEFEBVRE, Natacha MTL

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

FEBRUARY 19, 2011
EASTERN DIVISION

TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

47.50 49.98 1'37.48 80.38

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TE
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07-f-a.txt
MONT-GABRIEL EASTERN DIVISION

SLALOWM LADTIES
FIS PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 9 107339 MEDEIROS, Catherine 72.74 72.74 0.00
2 12 107017 BERGERON, Maelle 49.46 49.46 8.78
3 17 107110 LEMELIN, Amelie 990.00
4 2 107180 L HEUREUX, Amelie 97.10
5 16 106788 BELANGER-TIMOTHY, Marie-Miche990.00
6 80 107174 GILBERT, Camille 92.12 92.12 37.32
7 79 106980 RAYMOND, Carelle 73.29 73.29 43.49
8 7 106191 TESSIER, Marie-France 160.55
9 15 107543 RONDEAU-LEGAULT, Judith 990.00
10 10 106954 LONGTIN, Maude 37.07 37.07 65.87

THE BEST 5 AT START:

10 10 106954 LONGTIN, Maude 37.07

2 12 107017 BERGERON, Maelle 49.46

1 9 107339 MEDEIROS, Catherine 72.74

7 79 106980 RAYMOND, Carelle 73.29

12 5 107051 LEFEBVRE, Natacha 73.70
TOTALS e
(B) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 306.26 ----——---
(A) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 324.68 ----———--
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 155.46
CALCULATED PENALTY 324.68 + 306.26 - 155.46 : 10 = 47.548

€N (B) ©
ROUNDED 47 .55
CATEGORY ADDER 3.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) +0.00
PENALTY APPLIED: 50.55
TED SAVAGE (CAN)#473
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